FORM No. 723 - BARGARI AND SALE DEED (Includual or Corporate).		POPYROGAL 1696 8T	EVENENÇES UM PUBLISHEN	G CO., PORTLAND, CR 87204
NS 75411				7079
MARSHALL LIVING TRUST	'99 IIAR -1	99 IIAR -1 P2:45"		
MICHAEL CLYDE MARSHALL, TRUSTEE SALLY ANN MARSHALL, TRUSTEE		SIAIE (	of Oregon, Fof <u>Klama</u>	th ss.
P 0 BOX 367 KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601		1	certify that the	within instrument
KLAMATH FALLS OREGON 97601  Grantor's Name and Address  JOSEPHINE G. ROBINSON		of	March	on the Lst_day
3843 DENVER AVENUE		2:45.	o'clockP.N	1., and recorded in M99 on page
KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97603 Granton's Name and Address	SPACE RES	Z079	and/or a	s fee/file/instru-
After recording, return to (Hame, Address, Zip): JOSEPHINE G. ROBINSON	FOR RECORDER	ment/m	icrofilm/reception of said County.	No. 75411,
3843 DENVER AVENUE		Kecords W	for said County. Sitness my hand a	nd seal of County
KLAMATH FALLS. OREGON 97603  Until requested otherwise, sand all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		affixed.	-	
JOSEPHINE G. ROBINSON			HAME	County Clerk
3843 DENYER AYENUE KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97603		p., 4	Attum R	Deputy.
	Fee \$30.0	00 BA -\(\frac{1}{2}\)	einwixi-f	, Deputy.
BARGAIN AND SALE DEED				
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that MI	CHAEL CLYDE	MARSHALL AND S	ALLY ANN MAR	SHALL, TRUSTEES
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that MICHAEL CLYDE MAKSHALL AND SALLY ANN MAKSHALL, TRUSTELS  OF THE MARSHALL LIVING TRUST AND AS INDIVIDUALS  hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto				
! JOSEPHINE G. RORINSON				,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered- itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated inKLAMATHCounty,				
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, structed in				
KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES				
HWY 66 PLAT #4		eri. Atla		
BLOCK 120, LOTS 25 AND 26				
BUYER AGREES TO ASSUME ALL PROPERTY TAXES DUE AND PAYABLE ON THE				
ABOVE REFERENCED PROPERTY				
		•		
OF SPACE INSUE	FFICIENT, CONTINUE DE	SCRIPTION ON REVERSE)		
CT TT 1. TT-1.1 she come unto orontos CT	nd grantee's heirs	successors and assig	ns forever.	(1) However the
my 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	tennefer stated it	i terms of dollars, is a	4 <u></u> UUU.UU	the whole (indicate
actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is 1 part of the the whole (indicate which) consideration. (In the sentence between the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)				
In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals.				
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this Atta day of Labracy, 1991; if grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized				
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be s to do so by order of its board of directors.	signed and its sea	i, it any, affixed by ar	officer of other b	erson dary audiorized
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY C	DESCRIBED IN ON	Cato Barbil	L'Man M	1
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAW	THE DEBOON IN	chael Clyde Marsha	of Marshall L	lual and as trustee living Trust
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH	PROVED USES	1	S	
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMIN PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 39.930.	VG UN FUNESI	leely cone 11y Ann Marshall a	e an individual	and as trustee
STATE OF OREGON. Co	nuty of KM	math	of Marshall L	lving Trust
This instrument w	as acknowledged	before me on	<u> १,000 प्र</u>	19.49.
This instrument was acknowledged before me on 524 1974, by Michael Clyde Maldael and Sally and Marshael This instrument was acknowledged before me on 19.				
by				
as				
of		Caldina	L Rosa	-a.
DEBBIE K. BERGENER	No	tary Public for Oregon	1 Carried	7-1564
COMMISSION NO. 048807 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 1999	Му	commission expires	12-17-99	